
viernes 13 de enero de 2017
PROMOTIONAL RACE

POS 
GRAL

POS 
CAT NÚMERO NOMBRE CATEGORÍA TIEMPO

1 1 151 José Pablo Caimi Wilson V 30-39 0:38:06
2 2 31 Arnaldo Roberto Muñoz Verdugo V 30-39 0:39:49
3 1 94 Daniel Mauricio Díaz Banda V 40-49 0:41:46
4 3 67 juan jordan neira gomez V 30-39 0:42:06
5 4 56 Pablo Waltemath Gutierrez V 30-39 0:42:26
6 5 35 Fernando Soto V 30-39 0:42:34
7 6 81 gonzalo morales bopp V 30-39 0:44:12
8 1 186 Alejandra Vergara D 18-29 0:44:13
9 2 179 Consuelo Alcalde D 18-29 0:44:20
10 3 200 Alejandra Chamorro D 18-29 0:44:31
11 2 98 Cristian Alfredo Sanhueza Figueroa V 40-49 0:44:31
12 7 24 Carlos Eduardo Ulloa Muñoz V 30-39 0:44:42
13 8 80 cristian inostroza abarzua V 30-39 0:44:44
14 9 55 marco antonio venegas rodriguez V 30-39 0:44:47
15 10 30 Alejandro Mieres V 30-39 0:44:58
16 11 72 ignacio carrillo loncopan V 30-39 0:45:08
17 3 119 Gonzalo Urenda V 40-49 0:45:14
18 12 68 roberto hueche urrutia V 30-39 0:45:23
19 1 14 ricardo carvacho saez V 18-29 0:45:35
20 1 217 Romina Galvez Fuentes D 30-39 0:45:36
21 2 227 catalina sabbagh D 30-39 0:45:47
22 13 41 juan galleguillo loyola V 30-39 0:45:57
23 4 192 natalia alejandra bravo hodges D 18-29 0:46:01
24 2 13 cristobal emanuel arcos godoy V 18-29 0:46:01
25 1 279 Paula Andrea Parra Martínez D 40-49 0:46:06
26 3 3 nicolas ojeda pichipillan V 18-29 0:46:28
27 4 108 Camilo Benavente Jimenez V 40-49 0:46:49
28 14 19 Tomás Verdugo Vásquez V 30-39 0:46:49
29 2 288 Marcia Corvetto D 40-49 0:47:00
30 5 190 Camila Andrea Escobar Martinez D 18-29 0:47:06
31 5 120 Jorge Carvallo V 40-49 0:47:06
32 3 220 Maria Belen Rodriguez Muñoz D 30-39 0:47:08
33 6 96 Jose Alexis Colillanca Castillo V 40-49 0:47:38
34 15 78 Jaime Moya Márquez V 30-39 0:47:56
35 4 257 paola alejandra esparza jimenez D 30-39 0:47:57
36 16 58 Cristian Rodríguez Barrera V 30-39 0:48:04
37 5 213 Loreto Ramirez Valenzuela D 30-39 0:48:08
38 17 36 Leonardo Gamboa Espinoza V 30-39 0:48:14
39 3 272 Carmen Gloria Martínez D 40-49 0:48:16
39 18 50 José Cerda Zuñiga V 30-39 0:48:16
41 1 159 jorge fliefel V 50 Y + 0:48:31
42 7 91 cristian infante V 40-49 0:48:42
43 4 277 Marcela Mendez D 40-49 0:48:53
44 19 40 IGNACIO RUZ ESPINOZA V 30-39 0:48:53
45 5 282 Tania Marchant Toro D 40-49 0:48:57
46 6 289 gabriela demaria D 40-49 0:48:58
47 1 300 Cristina Andonegui Mac-Kay D 50 Y + 0:48:59
48 8 113 Luis Felipe Guajardo Guajardo V 40-49 0:49:00
49 9 99 Manuel Arnoldo Opazo Aguilera V 40-49 0:49:00
50 20 21 marcelo patricio castillo vega V 30-39 0:49:03
51 6 250 maria jose ferrada mansilla D 30-39 0:49:05
52 10 103 marco pichunman cortes V 40-49 0:49:05
53 7 268 Marcela Marzolo Malagarriga D 40-49 0:49:15
54 21 61 Alberto Javier Fuenzalida Alarcon V 30-39 0:49:16
55 11 123 sergio orlando peña muñoz V 40-49 0:49:16
56 8 284 angelica rojas flores D 40-49 0:49:18
57 22 59 Carlos Urrea V 30-39 0:49:20
58 2 149 rafael arturo guerrero castillo V 50 Y + 0:49:21
59 23 52 Jonathan Rabanal Silva V 30-39 0:49:27
60 6 182 paola belen almendra rivas D 18-29 0:49:38
61 24 44 Marcelo Fuentes V 30-39 0:49:39
62 12 114 José Michell Reyes Perez V 40-49 0:49:45
63 25 84 Martin Kunstmann Rojas V 30-39 0:49:45
64 9 296 marcela paola varas nauduan D 40-49 0:49:47
65 3 139 claudio andres inostroza rojas V 50 Y + 0:49:48
66 7 229 Vanessa Alvear D 30-39 0:49:48
67 8 206 daniela castro naretto D 30-39 0:49:53
68 26 75 Jorge Molina Espindola V 30-39 0:49:53
69 27 60 julio cesar guzman escalona V 30-39 0:49:55
70 13 97 FRANCISCO JAVIER CHAVEZ CHAVEZ V 40-49 0:50:04
71 28 48 Cristian Fabian Navarrete Silva V 30-39 0:50:07
72 10 292 Loreto Lizana Gómez D 40-49 0:50:17
73 4 2 Nicolás Verdugo Vásquez V 18-29 0:50:18
74 7 178 angelica ester suazo D 18-29 0:50:22
75 9 239 María Carolina Alegre D 30-39 0:50:27
76 10 249 katherine vanexsa rubilar diaz D 30-39 0:50:30
77 2 302 bernardita cerda riffo D 50 Y + 0:50:32
78 14 126 oscar lopez pino V 40-49 0:50:35
79 8 170 Francisca Hernández Rosales D 18-29 0:50:37
80 29 18 Jose Riquelme Espinoza V 30-39 0:50:46
81 11 294 Gianina Crocco Basso D 40-49 0:50:47
82 11 240 jennifer jara canovas D 30-39 0:50:50
82 11 259 Viviana Valeria Colicheo Cheuquepan D 30-39 0:50:50
84 13 244 Vesna Lolas D 30-39 0:50:53
85 3 304 María Teresa Santibañez Petric D 50 Y + 0:50:54
86 14 248 Francisca Sepúlveda D 30-39 0:51:02
87 15 102 marcelo moraga vasquez V 40-49 0:51:06
88 15 255 Pilar Gajardo D 30-39 0:51:06
89 16 237 Nancy Gallardo Avendaño D 30-39 0:51:15
90 17 214 maritza trincado muñoz D 30-39 0:51:19
91 9 177 Andrea Kock D 18-29 0:51:21
92 30 150 ALFONSO MUÑOZ V 30-39 0:51:23
93 18 230 MARIA JOSE MONSALVEZ ELGUETA D 30-39 0:51:26
94 5 16 Felipe Mercado Lafertte V 18-29 0:51:34
95 6 4 Sebastian Gaete Godoy V 18-29 0:51:35
96 12 291 Karin Heitmann Guarachi D 40-49 0:51:38
97 31 73 adrian torres ramirez V 30-39 0:51:41
98 16 104 leonardo torres alarcon V 40-49 0:51:51
99 17 90 Mauricio Ramírez V 40-49 0:51:51
100 10 198 veronica paz bianchi D 18-29 0:51:52
101 11 189 Natalia Serra Lorenzetti D 18-29 0:52:07
102 12 187 Daniela Salgueiro González D 18-29 0:52:12
103 18 129 Jaime Leppe V 40-49 0:52:19
104 19 236 andrea espinoza D 30-39 0:52:24
105 32 70 sebastian adolfo escobar castro V 30-39 0:52:25
106 13 281 Jou Duque Baeza D 40-49 0:52:31
107 4 299 Sara Barraza Retamales D 50 Y + 0:52:33
108 13 188 Karina Yevenes D 18-29 0:52:40
109 20 209 Ana Maria Morales Pavez D 30-39 0:52:42
110 4 143 carlos silva cannobbio V 50 Y + 0:52:49
111 14 180 Pamela Rojas Ibarra D 18-29 0:52:56
112 21 158 francini amaral D 30-39 0:53:03
113 22 215 María Paz Trebilcock Gac D 30-39 0:53:04
114 19 100 Rodrigo Matte Lecaros V 40-49 0:53:24
115 23 226 Mirian Noemi Muñoz D 30-39 0:53:30
116 5 135 JORGE OSVALDO HERMOSILLA V 50 Y + 0:53:39
117 7 15 Leopoldo Nicolas Careaga De La 

Cuadra
V 18-29 0:53:46

118 15 172 Constanza Cecilia Riquelme Escudero D 18-29 0:53:49
119 8 10 Maximiliano Müller Letelier V 18-29 0:53:49
120 33 76 Rodrigo Herrera Lefimil V 30-39 0:53:54
121 5 306 adela figueroa bruna D 50 Y + 0:53:56
122 6 317 Mario Lepe V 50 Y + 0:54:01
123 16 194 Alejandra Nuñez D 18-29 0:54:05
124 24 234 Sandra Sanzana D 30-39 0:54:15
125 6 307 mayra avello muñoz D 50 Y + 0:54:23
126 17 175 SONJA LEIVA ARTEAGA D 18-29 0:54:29
127 14 271 Carolina Estrada Palma D 40-49 0:54:34
128 25 312 María José Bello Perez D 30-39 0:54:58
129 15 278 Francisca Concha D 40-49 0:55:12
130 26 233 Carolina Silva Retamal D 30-39 0:55:45
131 34 79 marcelo riffo contreras V 30-39 0:55:51
132 27 219 Maria Teresa Latorre Oyanadel D 30-39 0:56:00
133 18 176 Marcela Varas Loyola D 18-29 0:56:15
134 20 128 Juan Pablo Rojas Rodríguez V 40-49 0:56:16
135 21 112 Marco Galaz V 40-49 0:56:30
136 28 202 Erna Alegría León D 30-39 0:56:35
137 29 203 Camila Fajardo Guzman D 30-39 0:56:39
138 19 155 bianca guzman D 18-29 0:57:05
139 16 280 Susana Durán Santis D 40-49 0:57:09
140 22 116 FABIAN GONZALEZ MORENO V 40-49 0:57:10
141 30 204 MARIA JESUS RAMIREZ VERGARA D 30-39 0:57:11
142 35 23 José Andrés Neira V 30-39 0:57:12
143 23 106 Walter Omar Vilugron V 40-49 0:57:24
144 7 308 CECILIA CASTRO JOERGER D 50 Y + 0:57:32
145 36 318 Alvaro Ithurralde V 30-39 0:57:33
146 31 310 Jennifer Guler D 30-39 0:57:42
147 24 95 Juan Daniel Alcoholado Sepulveda V 40-49 0:58:02
148 25 109 Luis Adrián De Auta V 40-49 0:58:14
149 37 25 Manuel Iturrieta Fernandez V 30-39 0:58:15
150 32 241 cristina del carmen torres D 30-39 0:58:36
151 17 262 Paola Gómez Rodríguez D 40-49 0:58:48
152 33 316 Carolina Escobar D 30-39 0:58:54
153 34 245 maria jesus mena iturriaga D 30-39 0:58:56
154 7 133 Juan amado Pendola Ojeda V 50 Y + 0:59:12
155 26 152 Alexander Cahn V 40-49 0:59:14
156 27 125 patricio sebastian hodges rubilar V 40-49 0:59:32
157 9 12 Tomas Correa Hucke V 18-29 0:59:41
158 38 17 César Espinoza Orihuela V 30-39 1:00:06
159 20 185 Tannia Solange Sporman Curuchet D 18-29 1:00:10
160 39 33 Felipe Esparza Tapia V 30-39 1:00:23
161 21 181 Paula Hormazabal Gutierrez D 18-29 1:00:24
162 8 309 Cecilia Martinez D 50 Y + 1:00:48
163 18 293 Annie Katherine Hunter Gutiérrez D 40-49 1:00:58
164 10 314 Pablo Andrés Vásquez Miranda V 18-29 1:01:22
165 35 254 Barbara Pavez D 30-39 1:01:26
166 8 141 Rodrigo Andres Araya Ibañez V 50 Y + 1:02:39
167 9 132 Nelson Varas Cartagena V 50 Y + 1:02:39
168 9 305 Patricia Gottlieb Bracchi D 50 Y + 1:03:00
169 36 251 KATHERINE ZWANZGER IGOR D 30-39 1:03:01
170 19 264 Macarena Ruiz Cerpa D 40-49 1:03:13
171 22 195 Jessica Carrion Vasquez D 18-29 1:03:38
172 37 205 Paula Mauritsh D 30-39 1:03:43
173 38 315 Loreto Aravena D 30-39 1:03:47
174 20 295 lucia lopez D 40-49 1:03:48
175 40 27 Daniel Gonzalez Urbina V 30-39 1:03:55
176 41 39 Fernando Camino V 30-39 1:04:38
177 21 298 Mariana Triffiletti D 40-49 1:05:18
178 39 242 Denisse Fuentes D 30-39 1:06:25
179 22 273 Alejandra Maldonado aguirre D 40-49 1:06:46
180 40 218 pamela flores D 30-39 1:08:08
181 23 171 Karen Ponce Sangueza D 18-29 1:09:09
182 23 270 Paola Vergara D 40-49 1:11:27
183 10 147 luis humberto galdames solis V 50 Y + 1:13:10
184 11 8 Juan Pablo Araya Sepulveda V 18-29 2:00:43



Ranking Núm. Nombre Tiempo Categoría Lugar Cat.
1 151 José Pablo Caimi Wilson 0:38:06 V 30-39 1
2 31 Arnaldo Roberto Muñoz Verdugo 0:39:49 V 30-39 2
3 94 Daniel Mauricio Díaz Banda 0:41:46 V 40-49 1
4 67 juan jordan neira gomez 0:42:06 V 30-39 3
5 56 Pablo Waltemath Gutierrez 0:42:26 V 30-39 4
6 35 Fernando Soto 0:42:34 V 30-39 5
7 81 gonzalo morales bopp 0:44:12 V 30-39 6
8 186 Alejandra Vergara 0:44:13 D 18-29 1
9 179 Consuelo Alcalde 0:44:20 D 18-29 2
10 200 Alejandra Chamorro 0:44:31 D 18-29 3
11 98 Cristian Alfredo Sanhueza Figueroa 0:44:31 V 40-49 2
12 24 Carlos Eduardo Ulloa Muñoz 0:44:42 V 30-39 7
13 80 cristian inostroza abarzua 0:44:44 V 30-39 8
14 55 marco antonio venegas rodriguez 0:44:47 V 30-39 9
15 30 Alejandro Mieres 0:44:58 V 30-39 10
16 72 ignacio carrillo loncopan 0:45:08 V 30-39 11
17 119 Gonzalo Urenda 0:45:14 V 40-49 3
18 68 roberto hueche urrutia 0:45:23 V 30-39 12
19 14 ricardo carvacho saez 0:45:35 V 18-29 1
20 217 Romina Galvez Fuentes 0:45:36 D 30-39 1
21 227 catalina sabbagh 0:45:47 D 30-39 2
22 41 juan galleguillo loyola 0:45:57 V 30-39 13
23 192 natalia alejandra bravo hodges 0:46:01 D 18-29 4
24 13 cristobal emanuel arcos godoy 0:46:01 V 18-29 2
25 279 Paula Andrea Parra Martínez 0:46:06 D 40-49 1
26 3 nicolas ojeda pichipillan 0:46:28 V 18-29 3
27 108 Camilo Benavente Jimenez 0:46:49 V 40-49 4
28 19 Tomás Verdugo Vásquez 0:46:49 V 30-39 14
29 288 Marcia Corvetto 0:47:00 D 40-49 2
30 190 Camila Andrea Escobar Martinez 0:47:06 D 18-29 5
31 120 Jorge Carvallo 0:47:06 V 40-49 5
32 220 Maria Belen Rodriguez Muñoz 0:47:08 D 30-39 3
33 96 Jose Alexis Colillanca Castillo 0:47:38 V 40-49 6
34 78 Jaime Moya Márquez 0:47:56 V 30-39 15
35 257 paola alejandra esparza jimenez 0:47:57 D 30-39 4
36 58 Cristian Rodríguez Barrera 0:48:04 V 30-39 16
37 213 Loreto Ramirez Valenzuela 0:48:08 D 30-39 5
38 36 Leonardo Gamboa Espinoza 0:48:14 V 30-39 17
39 272 Carmen Gloria Martínez 0:48:16 D 40-49 3
39 50 José Cerda Zuñiga 0:48:16 V 30-39 18
41 159 jorge fliefel 0:48:31 V 50 Y + 1
42 91 cristian infante 0:48:42 V 40-49 7
43 277 Marcela Mendez 0:48:53 D 40-49 4
44 40 IGNACIO RUZ ESPINOZA 0:48:53 V 30-39 19
45 282 Tania Marchant Toro 0:48:57 D 40-49 5
46 289 gabriela demaria 0:48:58 D 40-49 6
47 300 Cristina Andonegui Mac-Kay 0:48:59 D 50 Y + 1
48 113 Luis Felipe Guajardo Guajardo 0:49:00 V 40-49 8
49 99 Manuel Arnoldo Opazo Aguilera 0:49:00 V 40-49 9
50 21 marcelo patricio castillo vega 0:49:03 V 30-39 20
51 250 maria jose ferrada mansilla 0:49:05 D 30-39 6
52 103 marco pichunman cortes 0:49:05 V 40-49 10
53 268 Marcela Marzolo Malagarriga 0:49:15 D 40-49 7
54 61 Alberto Javier Fuenzalida Alarcon 0:49:16 V 30-39 21
55 123 sergio orlando peña muñoz 0:49:16 V 40-49 11
56 284 angelica rojas flores 0:49:18 D 40-49 8
57 59 Carlos Urrea 0:49:20 V 30-39 22
58 149 rafael arturo guerrero castillo 0:49:21 V 50 Y + 2
59 52 Jonathan Rabanal Silva 0:49:27 V 30-39 23
60 182 paola belen almendra rivas 0:49:38 D 18-29 6
61 44 Marcelo Fuentes 0:49:39 V 30-39 24
62 114 José Michell Reyes Perez 0:49:45 V 40-49 12
63 84 Martin Kunstmann Rojas 0:49:45 V 30-39 25
64 296 marcela paola varas nauduan 0:49:47 D 40-49 9
65 139 claudio andres inostroza rojas 0:49:48 V 50 Y + 3
66 229 Vanessa Alvear 0:49:48 D 30-39 7
67 206 daniela castro naretto 0:49:53 D 30-39 8
68 75 Jorge Molina Espindola 0:49:53 V 30-39 26
69 60 julio cesar guzman escalona 0:49:55 V 30-39 27
70 97 FRANCISCO JAVIER CHAVEZ CHAVEZ 0:50:04 V 40-49 13
71 48 Cristian Fabian Navarrete Silva 0:50:07 V 30-39 28
72 292 Loreto Lizana Gómez 0:50:17 D 40-49 10
73 2 Nicolás Verdugo Vásquez 0:50:18 V 18-29 4
74 178 angelica ester suazo 0:50:22 D 18-29 7
75 239 María Carolina Alegre 0:50:27 D 30-39 9
76 249 katherine vanexsa rubilar diaz 0:50:30 D 30-39 10
77 302 bernardita cerda riffo 0:50:32 D 50 Y + 2
78 126 oscar lopez pino 0:50:35 V 40-49 14
79 170 Francisca Hernández Rosales 0:50:37 D 18-29 8
80 18 Jose Riquelme Espinoza 0:50:46 V 30-39 29
81 294 Gianina Crocco Basso 0:50:47 D 40-49 11
82 240 jennifer jara canovas 0:50:50 D 30-39 11
82 259 Viviana Valeria Colicheo Cheuquepan 0:50:50 D 30-39 11
84 244 Vesna Lolas 0:50:53 D 30-39 13
85 304 María Teresa Santibañez Petric 0:50:54 D 50 Y + 3
86 248 Francisca Sepúlveda 0:51:02 D 30-39 14
87 102 marcelo moraga vasquez 0:51:06 V 40-49 15
88 255 Pilar Gajardo 0:51:06 D 30-39 15
89 237 Nancy Gallardo Avendaño 0:51:15 D 30-39 16
90 214 maritza trincado muñoz 0:51:19 D 30-39 17
91 177 Andrea Kock 0:51:21 D 18-29 9
92 150 ALFONSO MUÑOZ 0:51:23 V 30-39 30
93 230 MARIA JOSE MONSALVEZ ELGUETA 0:51:26 D 30-39 18
94 16 Felipe Mercado Lafertte 0:51:34 V 18-29 5
95 4 Sebastian Gaete Godoy 0:51:35 V 18-29 6
96 291 Karin Heitmann Guarachi 0:51:38 D 40-49 12
97 73 adrian torres ramirez 0:51:41 V 30-39 31
98 104 leonardo torres alarcon 0:51:51 V 40-49 16
99 90 Mauricio Ramírez 0:51:51 V 40-49 17
100 198 veronica paz bianchi 0:51:52 D 18-29 10
101 189 Natalia Serra Lorenzetti 0:52:07 D 18-29 11
102 187 Daniela Salgueiro González 0:52:12 D 18-29 12
103 129 Jaime Leppe 0:52:19 V 40-49 18
104 236 andrea espinoza 0:52:24 D 30-39 19
105 70 sebastian adolfo escobar castro 0:52:25 V 30-39 32
106 281 Jou Duque Baeza 0:52:31 D 40-49 13
107 299 Sara Barraza Retamales 0:52:33 D 50 Y + 4
108 188 Karina Yevenes 0:52:40 D 18-29 13
109 209 Ana Maria Morales Pavez 0:52:42 D 30-39 20
110 143 carlos silva cannobbio 0:52:49 V 50 Y + 4
111 180 Pamela Rojas Ibarra 0:52:56 D 18-29 14
112 158 francini amaral 0:53:03 D 30-39 21
113 215 María Paz Trebilcock Gac 0:53:04 D 30-39 22
114 100 Rodrigo Matte Lecaros 0:53:24 V 40-49 19
115 226 Mirian Noemi Muñoz 0:53:30 D 30-39 23
116 135 JORGE OSVALDO HERMOSILLA 0:53:39 V 50 Y + 5
117 15 Leopoldo Nicolas Careaga De La Cuadra 0:53:46 V 18-29 7
118 172 Constanza Cecilia Riquelme Escudero 0:53:49 D 18-29 15
119 10 Maximiliano Müller Letelier 0:53:49 V 18-29 8
120 76 Rodrigo Herrera Lefimil 0:53:54 V 30-39 33
121 306 adela figueroa bruna 0:53:56 D 50 Y + 5
122 317 Mario Lepe 0:54:01 V 50 Y + 6
123 194 Alejandra Nuñez 0:54:05 D 18-29 16
124 234 Sandra Sanzana 0:54:15 D 30-39 24
125 307 mayra avello muñoz 0:54:23 D 50 Y + 6
126 175 SONJA LEIVA ARTEAGA 0:54:29 D 18-29 17
127 271 Carolina Estrada Palma 0:54:34 D 40-49 14
128 312 María José Bello Perez 0:54:58 D 30-39 25
129 278 Francisca Concha 0:55:12 D 40-49 15
130 233 Carolina Silva Retamal 0:55:45 D 30-39 26
131 79 marcelo riffo contreras 0:55:51 V 30-39 34
132 219 Maria Teresa Latorre Oyanadel 0:56:00 D 30-39 27
133 176 Marcela Varas Loyola 0:56:15 D 18-29 18
134 128 Juan Pablo Rojas Rodríguez 0:56:16 V 40-49 20
135 112 Marco Galaz 0:56:30 V 40-49 21
136 202 Erna Alegría León 0:56:35 D 30-39 28
137 203 Camila Fajardo Guzman 0:56:39 D 30-39 29
138 155 bianca guzman 0:57:05 D 18-29 19
139 280 Susana Durán Santis 0:57:09 D 40-49 16
140 116 FABIAN GONZALEZ MORENO 0:57:10 V 40-49 22
141 204 MARIA JESUS RAMIREZ VERGARA 0:57:11 D 30-39 30
142 23 José Andrés Neira 0:57:12 V 30-39 35
143 106 Walter Omar Vilugron 0:57:24 V 40-49 23
144 308 CECILIA CASTRO JOERGER 0:57:32 D 50 Y + 7
145 318 Alvaro Ithurralde 0:57:33 V 30-39 36
146 310 Jennifer Guler 0:57:42 D 30-39 31
147 95 Juan Daniel Alcoholado Sepulveda 0:58:02 V 40-49 24
148 109 Luis Adrián De Auta 0:58:14 V 40-49 25
149 25 Manuel Iturrieta Fernandez 0:58:15 V 30-39 37
150 241 cristina del carmen torres 0:58:36 D 30-39 32
151 262 Paola Gómez Rodríguez 0:58:48 D 40-49 17
152 316 Carolina Escobar 0:58:54 D 30-39 33
153 245 maria jesus mena iturriaga 0:58:56 D 30-39 34
154 133 Juan amado Pendola Ojeda 0:59:12 V 50 Y + 7
155 152 Alexander Cahn 0:59:14 V 40-49 26
156 125 patricio sebastian hodges rubilar 0:59:32 V 40-49 27
157 12 Tomas Correa Hucke 0:59:41 V 18-29 9
158 17 César Espinoza Orihuela 1:00:06 V 30-39 38
159 185 Tannia Solange Sporman Curuchet 1:00:10 D 18-29 20
160 33 Felipe Esparza Tapia 1:00:23 V 30-39 39
161 181 Paula Hormazabal Gutierrez 1:00:24 D 18-29 21
162 309 Cecilia Martinez 1:00:48 D 50 Y + 8
163 293 Annie Katherine Hunter Gutiérrez 1:00:58 D 40-49 18
164 314 Pablo Andrés Vásquez Miranda 1:01:22 V 18-29 10
165 254 Barbara Pavez 1:01:26 D 30-39 35
166 141 Rodrigo Andres Araya Ibañez 1:02:39 V 50 Y + 8
167 132 Nelson Varas Cartagena 1:02:39 V 50 Y + 9
168 305 Patricia Gottlieb Bracchi 1:03:00 D 50 Y + 9
169 251 KATHERINE ZWANZGER IGOR 1:03:01 D 30-39 36
170 264 Macarena Ruiz Cerpa 1:03:13 D 40-49 19
171 195 Jessica Carrion Vasquez 1:03:38 D 18-29 22
172 205 Paula Mauritsh 1:03:43 D 30-39 37
173 315 Loreto Aravena 1:03:47 D 30-39 38
174 295 lucia lopez 1:03:48 D 40-49 20
175 27 Daniel Gonzalez Urbina 1:03:55 V 30-39 40
176 39 Fernando Camino 1:04:38 V 30-39 41
177 298 Mariana Triffiletti 1:05:18 D 40-49 21
178 242 Denisse Fuentes 1:06:25 D 30-39 39
179 273 Alejandra Maldonado aguirre 1:06:46 D 40-49 22
180 218 pamela flores 1:08:08 D 30-39 40
181 171 Karen Ponce Sangueza 1:09:09 D 18-29 23
182 270 Paola Vergara 1:11:27 D 40-49 23
183 147 luis humberto galdames solis 1:13:10 V 50 Y + 10
184 8 Juan Pablo Araya Sepulveda 2:00:43 V 18-29 11




